

MISSION

Give hope to families by equipping, empowering, and anchoring them to Jesus

VISION

Build strong Christ-centered families that make an impact for generations



HOPE HARBOR IS A PRIVATELY
FUNDED 501(C)(3) NONPROFIT
ORGANIZATION FOUNDED IN
MARSHALL, MN WITH LOCATIONS
FOR TEEN GIRLS IN MARSHALL, MN
AND WINONA, MN AND A LOCATION
FOR BOYS IN PARKER, SD.

MARSHALL

MINISTERING TO TEEN GIRLS AND THEIR FAMILIES SINCE 2005.

WINONA

MINISTERING TO TEEN GIRLS AND THEIR FAMILIES SINCE 2017.

PARKER

MINISTERING TO TEEN BOYS AND THEIR FAMILIES SINCE 2019.



BUILDING STRONG FAMILIES

MISSION

Give hope to families by equipping, empowering, and anchoring them to Jesus

VISION

Build strong Christ-centered families that make an impact for generations



HOPE HARBOR IS A PRIVATELY
FUNDED 501(C)(3) NONPROFIT
ORGANIZATION FOUNDED IN
MARSHALL, MN WITH LOCATIONS
FOR TEEN GIRLS IN MARSHALL, MN
AND WINONA, MN AND A LOCATION
FOR BOYS IN PARKER, SD.

MARSHALL

MINISTERING
TO TEEN
GIRLS AND
THEIR
FAMILIES
SINCE 2005.

WINONA

MINISTERING
TO TEEN
GIRLS AND
THEIR
FAMILIES
SINCE 2017.

PARKER

MINISTERING TO TEEN BOYS AND THEIR FAMILIES SINCE 2019.

144

TEENS SERVED SINCE OPENING IN 2005

271

PARENTS SERVED
SINCE OPENING IN 2005





144

TEENS SERVED SINCE OPENING IN 2005

271

PARENTS SERVED
SINCE OPENING IN 2005





HOPEHARBORMN.ORG

HOPEHARBORMN.ORG